
Name Alias Name

United Medco, Inc. -
Becton Dickinson -
BECTON DICKINSON AND COMPANY -
Becton, Dickinson and Company (BD) -
AmerisourceBergen -
Henry Schein Inc. -
Henry -
Henry Schein -
HENRY SCHEIN MEDICAL, A DIVISION OF HEN   -
Cardinal Health -
Cardinal Health -
Cardinal Health -
McKesson Medical Surgical -
McKesson Medical-Surgical Inc. -
Medline -
Medline -
Medline Industries INC -
Medline Industries -
Wesco Distribution -
Wesco Distribution Inc. -
WESCO Distribution Inc. -
WESCO Distribution Inc -
WESCO Distribution, Inc. -
WESCO Supply Corp -
Wesco Distribution -

Adapt Pharma Jason Jones
Premier Ed Curley
Medline John Ahearn
Cardinal Health Ken Rasbid
Henry Schein Bradley Patterson
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Primary Respondent Profile Status

Heather DiMauro (hdimauro@unitedmedco.com) Registered
Michael Landers (michael.landers@bd.com) Registered
Cynthia Adrean (CYNTHIA_ADREAN@BD.COM) Approved
Patrick Pelley (patrick.pelley@bd.com) Registered
Scott George (SGeorge@amerisourcebergen.com) Normalized
Derri Donahue (derri.donahue@henryschein.com) Identified
Heidi Vargas (heidi.vargas@henryschein.com) Invited
Customer Service (medsls@henryschein.com) Invited
Joanne Viggiano (biddept@henryschein.com) Registered
Christy Cummings (christy9090@gmail.com) Registered
Adam Graves (adam.graves@cardinalhealth.net) Registered
Laura Maiorano (laura.maiorano01@cardinalhealth.com) Normalized
Connectivity Support (MMSConnectivitySupport@mckesson.co Normalized
Amanda Johnson (government.bids@mckesson.com) Registered
Carrie Neault (cneault@medline.com) Registered
David Buchanan (dbuchanan@medline.com) Normalized
Devon Donohue (ddonohue@medline.com) Registered
Gia Esposito (gesposito@medline.com) Registered
Gwyn Price (gprice@gocsc.com) Registered
Eva Griffihs (egriffiths@wesco.com) Registered
Chris Lacher (clacher@wesco.com) Registered
Luke Kelly (lkelly@wescodist.com) Registered
Diana Sobol (dsobol@wesco.com) Registered
Elliot @wescosupply.com (elliot@wescosupply.com) Invited
Richard Steel (Richard.Steel@grainger.com) Registered

jason.jones@adaptpharma.com
ed_kurley@premierinc.com

jahearn@medline.com

brad.patterson@henryschein.com
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Participation Status
Response Completion 
Status

Not Invited -
Not Invited -
Not Invited -
Not Invited -
Not Invited -
Not Invited -
Not Invited -
Not Invited -
Not Invited -
Not Invited -
Not Invited -
Not Invited -
Not Invited -
Not Invited -
Not Invited -
Not Invited -
Not Invited -
Not Invited -
Not Invited -
Not Invited -
Not Invited -
Not Invited -
Not Invited -
Not Invited -
Not Invited -

      



Added By
Collaborat
ors

Viewers

Buyer - -
Buyer - -
Buyer - -
Buyer - -
Buyer - -
Buyer - -
Buyer - -
Buyer - -
Buyer - -
Buyer - -
Buyer - -
Buyer - -
Buyer - -
Buyer - -
Buyer - -
Buyer - -
Buyer - -
Buyer - -
Buyer - -
Buyer - -
Buyer - -
Buyer - -
Buyer - -
Buyer - -
Buyer - -
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